W/ C
HOME

JVBOYS
10/10/2023
McKinney, TX

Back to UIL District 13-5A XC Championship Main

CALENDAR

rdic LIS
CONTACT

Search

UIL District 13-5A XC Championships

October 10, 2023

Results by RunFAR Racing Services, Inc.

Table of Contents

Finish List - Boys - JV BOYS - TEAMS
Team Detail - Boys - JV BOYS - TEAMS

Top
O'All Place Score Bib No
1 1 5379
2 2 5395
3 3 138
4 4 5400
5 5 5404
6 6 5406
7 7 5399
8 8 5428
9 9 5441
10 (>7) 5412
11 (>7) 5413
12 10 5427
13 11 5421
14 12 5435
15 (>7) 5411
16 13 5437
17 (>7) 5398
18 (>7) 5394
19 14 5468
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Overall Finish List - Boys

Name

Liam Dunleavy
Tyler Morefield
Tristan Arceneau
Joseph O'Brien
Andrew Poulton
Jackson Reid
Ethan Murray
Elijah Diaz
Aiden Trusty
Ethan Smith
Jack Thompson
Ryder Culbreath
Landon Ayres
Jacob Nehmer
Arjun Sharma
Evan Santa Maria
Ty Muaina
Adam Morefield
Luke Phillips

JV BOYS
TEAMS

Team

Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
McKinney North
McKinney North
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
McKinney North
McKinney North
McKinney North
Lucas Lovejoy
McKinney North
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy

Princeton

Find
Event

WE ARE
Fast, Accurate & Reliable

event or city

Pace
5:22/M
5:25/M
5:28/M
5:36/M
5:37/M
5:37/M
5:39/M
5:40/M
5:40/M
5:43/M
5:48/M
5:50/M
5:51/M
5:53/M
5:55/M
6:02/M
6:06/M
6:07/M
6:07/M

Year
11
11

9
11
12
11
11
10
10
12
11
12
11
11
10
9
9
11
11
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(>7)
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(>7)
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(>7)

(>7)
17

(>7)

(>7)

(>7)

(>7)
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(>7)

(>7)

(>7)
19

(>7)

(>7)
20

(>7)

(>7)

(<5)

(>7)
21

(<5)

(>7)
22

(>7)

(<5)

(>7)

(>7)

(>7)
23
24
25

(>7)

(>7)

(>7)

(>7)
26
27
28

(>7)

5405
5462
5434
5396
5401
5433
5436
5425
5377
5470
5424
5438
5380
5419
5495
5410
5423
5414
5465
5381
5418
5459
5420
5385
5454
5439
5460
5445
5383
5464
5458
5449
5443
5408
5463
5496
5493
5478
5461
5387
5393
5388
5483
5487
5490
5479

Ajay Prithiviraj
lan Hunter
Nathan Miller
Ej Morrow
Aiden Oye
Blake Johnson
Nicolas Rodvold
Zachary Butler

Primo Chandrasekaran

Jonathan Sanchez
Jaxon Brion
William Seidel
Carter Ewing
Joel Arsenault
Aiden Ruiz

Max Sanchez
Jackson Bauer
Knox Tokarz
Sean McCarthy
Deacon Frauman
Eric Anaya

Daniel Cruz
Zachary Aryes
Christian Harris
Sam Tolkinen
Nicholas Taylor
John Garcia
Remington Day
Noah George
Henery Martinez
Nolan Christian
Luke McDonald
Francis Wielgoszinski
Adam Rogers
Ashton Long
Aiden Shindler
Damian Paulin
Carter Catellier
Jacob Hovind
Shane Hunter
Bryce Moore
Connor Katerberg
Luis Govea-Vega
Ethan Kenworthy
Roger Munoz
Eduardo Cruz

Lucas Lovejoy
Princeton
McKinney North
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
McKinney North
McKinney North
McKinney North
Lucas Lovejoy
Princeton
McKinney North
McKinney North
Lucas Lovejoy
McKinney North
Sherman

Lucas Lovejoy
McKinney North
Lucas Lovejoy
Princeton

Lucas Lovejoy
McKinney North
Princeton
McKinney North
Lucas Lovejoy
Melissa
McKinney North
Princeton
Melissa

Lucas Lovejoy
Princeton
Princeton
Melissa
McKinney North
Lucas Lovejoy
Princeton
Sherman
Sherman
Sherman
Princeton

Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Sherman
Sherman
Sherman

Sherman

19:10.0
19:27.4
19:29.1
19:33.4
19:33.9
19:38.9
19:41.5
19:42.3
19:42.9
19:48.5
19:50.1
19:57.1
20:01.1
20:03.2
20:03.3
20:09.6
20:11.5
20:14.6
20:17.4
20:23.4
20:23.9
20:24.7
20:36.9
20:37.9
20:45.5
20:48.9
20:51.2
20:55.1
20:58.6
21:04.2
21:26.9
21:33.4
21:37.5
21:38.5
21:40.0
21:44.7
21:44.9
21:45.4
21:46.1
21:49.2
21:52.4
22:07.2
22:39.1
22:46.5
22:51.6
22:54.0

6:10/M
6:16/M
6:16/M
6:18/M
6:18/M
6:19/M
6:20/M
6:21/M
6:21/M
6:23/M
6:23/M
6:25/M
6:27/M
6:27/M
6:27/M
6:29/M
6:30/M
6:31/M
6:32/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:38/M
6:38/M
6:41/M
6:42/M
6:43/M
6:44/M
6:45/M
6:47/M
6:54/M
6:56/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:01/M
7:02/M
7:07/M
7:17/M
7:20/M
7:21/M
7:22/M
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12
11
10
10
10
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11
11
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11
12
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11
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(>7)
(>7)
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(<5)
(>7)
(<5)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(<5)
(>7)
(>7)

5457
5472
5409
5384
5499
5378
5488
5482
5391
5440
5480
124
5456
134
5389
5403
5477
5492
5494
5481
5476
131
5455
5500

Hayden Brister
Hilberto Sauceda
Kyler Sanchez
Jonathan Godfrey
James Sujatmiko
David David
Joan Marcos
Adrian Gomez
Miles McDonald
Khanh Tran
Connor Dell
Maddox Dutton
Carson Berry
Caden Vasko
Mohamed Khalil
Jacob Petrin
Trey Aleman
Cullen Olson
John Ponius
Victor Dominguez
Michael Aleman
Andrew Morris
Jack Anderson
Bryce Thomas

Princeton
Princeton
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Sherman
Lucas Lovejoy
Sherman
Sherman
Lucas Lovejoy
McKinney North
Sherman
Denison
Princeton
Denison
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Sherman
Sherman
Sherman
Sherman
Sherman
Denison
Princeton
Sherman

22:57.2
23:00.9
23:01.3
23:12.6
23:21.4
23:29.9
23:37.9
23:44.1
23:49.7
23:58.4
24:08.3
24:27.6
24:30.6
24:35.3
24:54.2
25:21.3
26:21.0
26:40.2
26:44.1
27:29.0
28:27.0
29:24.6
29:34.8
29:43.8

7:23/M
7:24/M
7:25/M
7:28/M
7:31/M
7:34/M
7:36/M
7:38/M
7:40/M
7:43/M
7:46/M
7:52/M
7:53/M
7:55/M
8:01/M
8:10/M
8:29/M
8:35/M
8:36/M
8:51/M
9:09/M
9:28/M
9:31/M
9:34/M
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10
10
12

12

12

10

12
10

10
11
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Top
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
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13
14
15
16
17
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Team - Lucas Lovejoy
Team Score (places): 15

Bib No
5379
5395
138
5400
5404
5406
5399
5412
5413
5411
5398
5394
5405
5396
5401
5377
5380
5410
5414
5381
5385
5383
5408
5387
5393
5388
5409
5384
5378
5391
5389
5403

Name

Liam Dunleavy
Tyler Morefield
Tristan Arceneau
Joseph O'Brien
Andrew Poulton
Jackson Reid
Ethan Murray
Ethan Smith
Jack Thompson
Arjun Sharma

Ty Muaina

Adam Morefield
Ajay Prithiviraj

Ej Morrow
Aiden Oye

Primo Chandrasekaran
Carter Ewing
Max Sanchez
Knox Tokarz
Deacon Frauman
Christian Harris
Noah George
Adam Rogers
Shane Hunter
Bryce Moore
Connor Katerberg
Kyler Sanchez
Jonathan Godfrey
David David
Miles McDonald
Mohamed Khalil
Jacob Petrin

Team - McKinney North
Team Score (places): 50

Bib No
5428
5441
5427
5421
5435

Name

Elijah Diaz
Aiden Trusty
Ryder Culbreath
Landon Ayres

Jacob Nehmer

Final Team Results - Boys

Team Score (times): 1:25:21.9

JV BOYS

Finish Position - 1

Ave Time:17:04.3

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
11 1 1 16:41.2 16:41.2 0:00.0
11 2 3 16:49.2  33:30.5 0:08.0
9 3 6 16:59.9  50:30.4 0:18.7
11 4 10 17:24.7 1:07:55.2 0:43.5
12 5 15 17:26.6  1:25:21.9 0:454
11 (6) 17:27.7 1:42:49.6 0:46.5
11 (7) 17:32.0 2:00:21.7 0:50.8
12 More Than 7 17:44.7 2:18:06.4 1:.03.5
11 More Than 7 18:01.2 2:36:07.6 1:19.9
10 More Than 7 18:23.6  2:54:31.3 1:42.4
9 More Than 7 18:58.6  3:13:29.9 2:17.4
11 More Than 7 18:59.9 3:32:29.9 2:18.7
9 More Than 7 19:10.0 3:51:39.9 2:28.8
11 More Than 7 19:334 4:11:134 2:52.2
9 More Than 7 19:33.9 4:30:47.3 2:52.6
11 More Than 7 19:42.9 4:50:30.2 3:01.6
9 More Than 7 20:01.1 5:10:314 3:19.9
12 More Than 7 20:09.6 5:30:41.0 3:28.3
11 More Than 7 20:14.6  5:50:55.7 3:334
10 More Than 7 20:23.4 6:11:19.1 3:42.1
10 More Than 7 20:37.9 6:31:57.0 3:56.7
11 More Than 7 20:58.6  6:52:55.7 4:17.4
10 More Than 7 21:38.5 7:14:34.3 4:57.3
9 More Than 7 21:49.2  7:36:23.5 5:08.0
10 More Than 7 21:52.4 7:58:16.0 5:11.2
9 More Than 7 22:07.2 8:20:23.3 5:26.0
10 More Than 7 23:01.3 8:43:24.6 6:20.0
10 More Than 7 23:12.6  9:06:37.3 6:31.4
12 More Than 7 23:29.9 9:30:07.2 6:48.6
9 More Than 7 23:49.7 9:53:56.9 7:08.5
10 More Than 7 24:54.2 10:18:51.2 8:13.0
12 More Than 7 25:21.3 10:44:12.6 8:40.1

Team Score (times): 1:29:47.7

Year
10
10
12
11
11

O'All Place
8
9
10
11
12

Finish Position - 2

Ave Time:17:57.5

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
8 17:35.5 17:35.5 0:54.3
17 17:37.7 35:13.3 0:56.5
27 18:07.6 53:21.0 1:26.4
38 18:09.0 1:11:30.1 1:27.8
50 18:17.6 1:29:47.7 1:36.3
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5437
5434
5433
5436
5425
5424
5438
5419
5423
5418
5420
5439
5443
5440

Evan Santa Maria
Nathan Miller

Blake Johnson
Nicolas Rodvold
Zachary Butler
Jaxon Brion

William Seidel

Joel Arsenault
Jackson Bauer

Eric Anaya

Zachary Aryes
Nicholas Taylor
Francis Wielgoszinski
Khanh Tran
Team - Princeton

Team Score (places): 85

Bib No
5468
5462
5470
5465
5459
5460
5464
5458
5463
5461
5457
5472
5456
5455

Name

Luke Phillips

lan Hunter
Jonathan Sanchez
Sean McCarthy
Daniel Cruz

John Garcia
Henery Martinez
Nolan Christian
Ashton Long
Jacob Hovind
Hayden Brister
Hilberto Sauceda
Carson Berry
Jack Anderson
Team - Sherman

Team Score (places): 116

Bib No
5495
5496
5493
5478
5483
5487
5490
5479
5499
5488
5482
5480

Name

Aiden Ruiz
Aiden Shindler
Damian Paulin

Carter Catellier
Luis Govea-Vega
Ethan Kenworthy
Roger Munoz
Eduardo Cruz
James Sujatmiko
Joan Marcos
Adrian Gomez
Connor Dell

12

11
12
10
10

11
10
12
11

Team Score (times): 1:38:58.1

Year
11
11
10
11
10
12
10
10

10
12
10

Team Score (times): 1:47:57.7

(13)
(16)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place

14

15

17

19

20

(21)

(22)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

18:45.4
19:29.1
19:38.9
19:41.5
19:42.3
19:50.1
19:57.1
20:03.2
20:11.5
20:23.9
20:36.9
20:48.9
21:37.5
23:58.4
Finish Position - 3

1:48:33.2
2:08:02.3
2:27:41.3
2:47:22.8
3:07:05.1
3:26:55.3
3:46:52.4
4:06:55.7
4:27:07.3
4:47:31.2
5:08:08.1
5:28:57.0
5:50:34.6
6:14:33.0

2:04.2
2:47.9
2:57.7
3:00.2
3:.01.1
3:08.9
3:15.8
3:22.0
3:30.3
3:42.6
3:55.6
4:07.7
4:56.3
7:17.2

Ave Time:19:47.6

Finish Position - 4

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
14 19:00.0 19:00.0 2:18.7
29 19:27.4 38:27.4 2:46.2
46 19:48.5 58:16.0 3:07.3
65 20:17.4 1:18:33.4 3:36.2
85 20:24.7 1:38:58.1 3:43.5

20:51.2 1:59:494 4:10.0
21:04.2  2:20:53.7 4:23.0
21:26.9 2:42:20.7 4:45.7
21:40.0 3:04:00.7 4:58.7
21:46.1 3:25:46.8 5:04.8
22:57.2 3:48:44.0 6:16.0
23:00.9 4:11:44.9 6:19.6
24:30.6 4:36:15.6 7:49.4
29:34.8 5:05:50.4 12:53.6

Ave Time:21:35.5

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
9 18 18 20:03.3  20:03.3 3:22.1
11 23 41 21:44.7  41:48.1 5:03.5
11 24 65 21:44.9 1:03:33.1 5:03.7
12 25 90 21:45.4 1:25:18.5 5:04.1
11 26 116 22:39.1 1:47:57.7 5:57.9
9 (27) 22:46.5 2:10:44.2 6:05.3
12 (28) 22:51.6  2:33:35.8 6:10.3
9 More Than 7 22:54.0 2:56:29.9 6:12.8
10 More Than 7 23:21.4 3:19:51.3 6:40.1
9 More Than 7 23:37.9 3:43:29.3 6:56.7
12 More Than 7 23:44.1 4:07:13.4 7:02.8
9 More Than 7 24:08.3 4:31:21.7 7:27.0



13
14
15
16
17
18

5477
5492
5494
5481
5476
5500

Trey Aleman

Cullen Olson

John Ponius

Victor Dominguez
Michael Aleman
Bryce Thomas
Team - Denison

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name
124  Maddox Dutton
134 Caden Vasko
131  Andrew Morris
Team - Melissa

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name
5454 Sam Tolkinen
5445 Remington Day
5449 Luke McDonald

10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
Year O'All Place
9 Less Than 5
9 Less Than 5
9 Less Than 5
Year O'All Place
11 Less Than 5
9 Less Than 5
10 Less Than 5
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26:21.0 4:57:42.8 9:39.7
26:40.2 5:24:23.0 9:58.9
26:44.1 5:51:07.1 10:02.9
27:29.0 6:18:36.2 10:47.8
28:27.0 6:47:03.2 11:45.8
29:43.8 7:16:47.0 13:02.5
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
24:27.6 24:27.6 7:46.3
24:35.3 49:02.9 7:54.0
29:24.6 1:18:27.5 12:43.4
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
20:45.5 20:45.5 4:04.2
20:55.1 41:40.6 4:13.9
21:33.4 1:03:14.0 4:52.1
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